
April 2024

Building Permits Issued
City of Jurupa Valley

Building Department Total = 248

City of Jurupa Valley

Building Permits Issued April 2024
RECORD MODULE Total Issued

Building 248

PERMIT NUMBER ISSUED DATE PERMIT TYPE ADDRESS APN DESCRIPTION DATE OPENED

CURRENT 

STATUS

B20-002145 4/23/2024 New Building 7807 MISSION, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 174170004 1,975 SF SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING WITH 500 SF 

ATTACHED GARAGE, 61 SF PATIO COVER, 80 SF PORCH 

AND 500 SF ATTACHED JADU C & D PLAN

12/9/2020 Issued

B21-000379 4/17/2024 New Building 4130 MENNES AVE, #64, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181190010 HANGER BUILDING: 6,000 SF FLABOB HANGAR #64 

RELOCATED FROM RIALTO AIRPORT

2/24/2021 Issued

B21-002634 4/18/2024 Alteration 10552 CANTU GALLEANO RANCH RD, JURUPA VALLEY, 

CA 91752

159020010 CELL SITE MODIFICATION 10/25/2021 Issued

B22-000157 4/2/2024 Electrical 10180 GRANITE HILL DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 173030008 CELL SITE MODIFICATION 1/20/2022 Issued

B22-000473-R.01 4/10/2024 Building Revision 4134 PYRITE ST, #101, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171020001 REVISION 1: REVISIONS INCLUDE LAYOUT CHANGE, 

EMPLOYEE BREAK ROOM AND RESTROOM ADDED, 

FREEZER ADDED AND CHANGES TO ELECTRICAL PLAN 

COMMERCIAL T.I.: CONVERT EXISTING SHELL SUITE 

INTO STARBUCKS

11/9/2023 Issued

B22-001271-R.01 4/23/2024 Building Revision 7840 LIMONITE AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166620023 REVISIONS 1: REVISIONS DUE TO NEW TENANT 

LAYOUT BUILDING SHELL REMODEL: FACADE 

RENOVATION AND DEMISING INTO FOUR (4) SPACES 

FOR FUTURE TENANTS / ACCESSIBILITY AND MEPS 

INPROVEMENTS C & D PLAN

12/12/2023 Closed - Revisions 

Approved

B22-001755 4/18/2024 New Building 10525 48TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159070017 ADU: 600 SF DETACHED ADU 6/24/2022 Issued

B22-003353 4/2/2024 Alteration 11380 LITTLE DIPPER ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160161013 CELL SITE MODIFICATION 11/14/2022 Issued

B23-000175 4/3/2024 New Building 9843 JURUPA RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167050019 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING: 1525 SF SFD AND 514 

SF ATTACHED GARAGE C & D PLAN

1/26/2023 Issued

B23-000176 4/3/2024 Alteration 9845 JURUPA RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167050019 EXISTING DWELLING CONVERTED INTO ADU 998 SF / 

200 SF DETACHED CARPORT

1/26/2023 Issued

B23-000538-R.02 4/25/2024 Building Revision 4811 MARTIN ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159101019 REVSION 2: REVISED ROOFING MATERIAL ADDITION: 

600 SF ROOM ADDITION

2/27/2024 Issued

B23-001114-R.01 4/1/2024 Building Revision 5529 RIDGEVIEW AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 161060036 REVISION 1 : REVISED PLANS TO SHOW LAYOUT OF 

GROUND MOUNT PV ARRAY / REVISED PLOT PLAN TO 

SHOW MOUNTING AND STANDOFF SPECIFICATIONS / 

REVISED PV ARRAY ELEVATIONS GROUND MOUNT 

SOLAR PV: 6.37 KW DC / 26PANELS / 1 INVERTER

3/8/2024 Issued

B23-001235 4/22/2024 Alteration 4176 PYRITE ST, #101, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171020001 COMMERCIAL T.I.: 3,672 SF INTERIOR REMODEL OF 

EXISTING SHELL BUILDING FOR WEST COAST DENTAL 

SERVICES INC.

5/26/2023 Issued
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B23-001342-D.02 4/18/2024 Deferred Submittal 8101 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171020025 DEFERRED SUBMITTAL 2 : TRUSS CALCULATIONS 4/11/2024 Issued

B23-001383 4/29/2024 Re-Roof 3661 GRANDVIEW AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179033007 RE ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES **DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED**

6/20/2023 Issued

B23-001453 4/9/2024 New Building 5544 SULPHUR DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160100033 STORAGE BUILDING: 793 SF STORAGE BUILDING 6/28/2023 Issued

B23-001659 4/2/2024 Alteration 8533 YEARLING WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166240006 ADU GARAGE CONVERSION: CONVERT 770 SF 

ATTACHED GARAGE AND NEW 125 ROOM ADDITION 

INTO ADU FOR A TOTAL 895 SF ADU PRIMARY 

ADDRESS: 8533 YEARLING WAY

7/27/2023 Issued

B23-001777 4/18/2024 Solar PV 6379 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177150009 COMMERCIAL SOLAR: 13.20 KW DC / 33 PANELS / 1 

INVERTER

8/11/2023 Issued

B23-001796-R.01 4/2/2024 Building Revision 11991 LANDON DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 160040033 REVISION 1: ELECTRICAL: INSTALL ELECTRICAL 

DISTRIBUTION

2/20/2024 Issued

B23-001818 4/17/2024 Alteration 11290 CANTU-GALLEANO RANCH RD, JURUPA VALLEY, 

CA 91752

156340060 STORAGE RACKS: INSTALL STORAGE RACKS 8/16/2023 Issued

B23-001874 4/10/2024 Alteration 8063 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171020025 STORAGE RACKS: INSTALL STORAGE RACKS 8/24/2023 Issued

B23-001879 4/9/2024 Solar PV 4403 BETHEL RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171270009 SOLAR PV: 12.71 KW DC / 31 PANELS / 31 MICRO-

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACK-UP

8/24/2023 Closed - Final

B23-001987 4/22/2024 New Building 5915 PARAMOUNT DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177191026 SFD: REBUILD 1200 SF SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING WITH 

455 SF ATTACHED GARAGE

9/11/2023 Issued

B23-002006 4/8/2024 New Building 4283 GLEN ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169110067 ADU: 748 SF DETACHED ADU PRIMARY: 4285 GLEN ST. 9/14/2023 Issued

B23-002261-R.01 4/1/2024 Building Revision 7457 EDDY AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183041016 REVISION 1 : REVISIED PLANS TO SHOW DIMENSION 

CHANGE SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 7.20 KW DC / 18 PANELS / 

18 INVERTER / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 

125 AMPS TO 225 AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACK-UP SURGE 

SUPRESSION )DEVICE REQUIRED

3/22/2024 Issued

B23-002289 4/30/2024 Alteration 8101 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171020025 STORAGE RACKS: INSTALL STORAGE RACKS 10/30/2023 Issued

B23-002335 4/29/2024 Re-Roof 9502 52ND ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167200013 RE ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES **DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED**

11/3/2023 Issued

B23-002344 4/17/2024 Alteration 4130 MENNES AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181190010 COMMERCIAL T.I. - REMODEL CIVIL AIR PATROL 

HEADQUARTERS / BUILDING 1

11/6/2023 Issued

B23-002374 4/5/2024 Alteration 9130 GRANITE HILL DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 173160031 CELL SITE MODIFICATION 11/7/2023 Issued

B23-002465-R.01 4/9/2024 Building Revision 7635 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 174170009 REVISION 1 : ADDING NEW SUB PANEL 225 AMP / 

UPDATED THE LOCATION OF EQUIPMEMT SOLAR PV 

SYSTEM: 7.20 KW DC / 18 PANELS / 18 MICRO-

INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 

100 AMPS TO 225 AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACK-UP SURGE 

SUPRESSION )DEVICE REQUIRED

4/1/2024 Issued

B23-002556 4/18/2024 Alteration 4134 PYRITE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171020001 COMMERCIAL T.I. - DEMISING WALLS TO CREATE (4) 

UNITS WITHIN EXISITING SHELL BUILDING

12/5/2023 Issued

B23-002558 4/18/2024 Alteration 4190 PYRITE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171020050 COMMERCIAL T.I. - DEMISING WALLS TO CREATE (6) 

UNITS WITHIN EXISITING SHELL BUILDING

12/5/2023 Issued

B23-002632 4/4/2024 Mechanical 9374 54TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 162090019 HVAC CHANGEOUT: 4 TONS, 48 K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN BACK OF THE HOUSE

12/12/2023 Issued
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B23-002640 4/29/2024 Re-Roof 5712 LOTUS ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 178131019 RE ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED

12/13/2023 Issued

B23-002713 4/10/2024 Fence Permit 8063 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171020025 RETAINING WALL FOR TARGET - SHOPS AT JURUPA 12/21/2023 Issued

B23-002727 4/24/2024 New Building 5948 BEACH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 162190009 ADU: 741 SF DETACHED ADU WITH ATTACHED 540 SF 

GARAGE AND 86 SF FRONT PORCH PRIMARY ADDRESS: 

5946 BEACH ST

12/22/2023 Issued

B24-000061 4/8/2024 Solar PV 4283 GLEN ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169110067 SOLAR PV: 2.050 KW DC / 5 PANELS / 5 INVERTERS / 

NO MPU

1/11/2024 Issued

B24-000075-R.01 4/22/2024 Building Revision 4790 VILLA WOODS DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166312008 REVISION 1 : BREAKER SIZE AT MSP CHANGED TO 125A 

USING #1 WIRE / NOTE ADDED TO SLD SOLAR PV: 

8.400KW DC / 21 PANELS / 21 MICROINVERTERS / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUPS

4/15/2024 Issued

B24-000080 4/24/2024 Plumbing 3635 WALLACE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179203011 TANKLESS WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT IN SAME 

LOCATION AS EXISTING IN GARAGE WITH 1/2"GAS LINE 

/ 3 FT LF

1/15/2024 Issued

B24-000081 4/15/2024 Solar PV 8101 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171020025 COMMERCIAL SOLAR PV: 20.5 KW DC / 50 PANELS / 1 

INVERTER / (1) BATTERY BACKUP

1/16/2024 Issued

B24-000108 4/30/2024 Addition 5879 SNOWGRASS TRL, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 165211006 ADU : 1000 ST ATTACHED ADU 1/18/2024 Issued

B24-000164 4/29/2024 Alteration 9155 JURUPA RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169220020 COMMERCIAL T.I. : INTERIOR IMPOVEMENT FOR 

STATER BROS

1/23/2024 Issued

B24-000196 4/22/2024 Solar PV 5915 PARAMOUNT DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177191026 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 6.15KW DC / 15 PANELS / 15 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU

1/27/2024 Issued

B24-000214-R.01 4/26/2024 Building Revision 7411 RIVER GLEN DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183491004 REVISION 1: REMOVAL OF BATTERY BACK UP/ SOLAR 

PV: 10.0 KW DC / 25 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / SERVICE 

CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 125 AMPS TO 225 AMPS / 

(1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED

4/15/2024 Issued

B24-000254 4/11/2024 New Building 8483 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412010 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 117 - PHASE 6 - PLAN 3b - 1,880 SF SFD - 493 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

2/6/2024 Issued

B24-000255 4/11/2024 New Building 8472 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411027 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 77 - PHASE 6 - PLAN 3C - 1,880 SF SFD - 493 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

2/6/2024 Issued

B24-000256 4/11/2024 New Building 8460 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411028 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 78 - PHASE 6 - PLAN 2a - 1,812 SF SFD - 472 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

2/6/2024 Issued

B24-000257 4/11/2024 New Building 8471 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412009 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 116 - PHASE 6 - PLAN 2C - 1,812 SF SFD - 472 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

2/6/2024 Issued

B24-000258 4/11/2024 New Building 8496 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411025 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 75 - PHASE 6 - PLAN 2b - 1,812 SF SFD - 472 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

2/6/2024 Issued
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B24-000259 4/11/2024 New Building 8459 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412008 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 115 - PHASE 6 - PLAN 1A - 1,583 SF SFD - 480 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

2/6/2024 Issued

B24-000260 4/11/2024 New Building 8484 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411026 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 76 - PHASE 6 - PLAN 1C - 1,583 SF SFD - 480 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

2/6/2024 Issued

B24-000261 4/11/2024 New Building 8462 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163430026 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 176 - PHASE 6 - PLAN 4A - 2,516 SF SFD - 486 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER PLAN 

B23-001397

2/6/2024 Issued

B24-000262 4/11/2024 New Building 8425 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431011 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 195 - PHASE 6 - PLAN 4B - 2,516 SF SFD - 486 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER PLAN 

B23-001397

2/6/2024 Issued

B24-000263 4/11/2024 New Building 8474 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163430025 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 175 - PHASE 6 - PLAN 2B - 1,816 SF SFD - 471 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER PLAN 

B23-001397

2/6/2024 Issued

B24-000264 4/11/2024 New Building 8402 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163430028 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 178 - PHASE 6 - PLAN 2A - 1,816 SF SFD - 471 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER PLAN 

B23-001397

2/6/2024 Issued

B24-000265 4/11/2024 New Building 8461 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431012 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 196 - PHASE 6 - PLAN 2C - 1,816 SF SFD - 471 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER PLAN 

B23-001397

2/6/2024 Issued

B24-000266 4/11/2024 New Building 8426 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163430027 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 177 - PHASE 6 - PLAN 3B - 2,057 SF SFD - 474 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER PLAN 

B23-001397

2/6/2024 Issued

B24-000267 4/11/2024 New Building 8395 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431010 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 194 - PHASE 6 - PLAN 3A - 2,057 SF SFD - 474 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER PLAN 

B23-001397

2/6/2024 Issued

B24-000268 4/11/2024 New Building 8473 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431013 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 197 - PHASE 6 - PLAN 3B - 2,057 SF SFD - 474 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER PLAN 

B23-001397

2/6/2024 Issued

B24-000286 4/4/2024 Solar PV 11392 SKY COUNTRY DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160172051 SOLAR PV: 3.64 KW DC / 9 PANELS / 9 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) NEW SUB PANEL 125AMPS / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED

2/7/2024 Closed - Final

B24-000303 4/2/2024 Addition 10114 CABERNET CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 173192018 ADDITION:123 SF ADDITION 2/9/2024 Issued

B24-000350 4/29/2024 Re-Roof 4270 TOLA CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182110021 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

2/16/2024 Issued

B24-000371 4/25/2024 New Building 5612 CROWN DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160100075 ADU: 748 SF DETACHED MANUFACTURED ADU 2/20/2024 Issued
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B24-000383-R.01 4/8/2024 Building Revision 6055 SCHEELITE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 165112023 REVISION 1: CHANGE OF BATT, REMOVED BACK UP 

LOAD PANEL/////////SOLAR PV: 5.39 KW DC / 14 PANELS 

/ 14 MICRO INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: 

UPGRADE FROM 100 AMPS TO 225 AMPS / (1) BATTERY 

BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

3/29/2024 Issued

B24-000414-R.01 4/25/2024 Building Revision 10385 54TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159322006 REVISION 1: LAYOUT CHANGE AND EQUIPMENT 

CHANGE/ SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 7.60KW DC / 19 PANELS / 

19 MICRO INVERTERS / NO MPU

4/8/2024 Closed - Revisions 

Approved

B24-000418 4/30/2024 Plumbing 5713 HELIX ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181252056 TANKLESS WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT IN SAME 

LOCATION AS EXISTING IN GARAGE WITH 3/4" GAS 

LINE / SCALE REDUCER INSTALL

2/27/2024 Issued

B24-000420 4/4/2024 Solar PV 11900 65TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 152382017 SOLAR PV: 9.48 KW DC / 24 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

2/27/2024 Issued

B24-000422 4/15/2024 Solar PV 10971 IBERIA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156181003 New Residential Solar Roof Mount: 14 Panels, 14 

Optimizers, 1 Inverter, 1 SolarEdge Battery 10k, 

5.53kW/DC 3.8kW/AC

2/27/2024 Issued

B24-000424 4/16/2024 Plumbing 5356 ODELL ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179252023 WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT: 40 GALLONS / INSTALLED 

IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN THE KITCHEN

2/28/2024 Issued

B24-000435 4/1/2024 Solar PV 4728 PINNACLE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183365001 REMOVE EXISTING SOLAR AND RELAY SOLAR AFTER 

REROOF

2/29/2024 Issued

B24-000445 4/3/2024 Solar PV 8213 YEARLING WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166422001 SOLAR PV: 6.71 KW DC / 17 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

3/4/2024 Issued

B24-000515 4/9/2024 Solar PV 8628 RUNNING GAIT LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 165080019 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 7.20KW DC / 18 PANELS / 18 

INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 

___AMPS TO 200AMPS / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED

3/14/2024 Issued

B24-000518 4/24/2024 Plumbing 7571 CANYON TERRACE DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185381034 INSTALLATION OF A RAINSOFT WATER FILTRATION 

SYSTEM - INSIDE GARAGE

3/14/2024 Issued

B24-000521 4/23/2024 Solar PV 6051 HUMBLE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177222005 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 12.555KW / 31 MODULES/ (3) 

BATTERY BACKUP / 150A MPU / 125A SUB-PANEL

3/14/2024 Issued

B24-000531 4/11/2024 Sign - Permanent 8149 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171020025 SIGN PERMIT : (2) INDIVIDUAL ILLUMINATED CHANNEL 

LETTER WALL SIGNS / (1) ILLUMINATED LOGO / (6) 

ILLUMINATED AWNINGS / / (3) ILLUMINATED 

ALUMINUM CANOPY / (2) DRIVE THRU CANOPIES / (2) 

CLEARANCE BARS / (4) DIRECTIONAL SIGNS (1) 

CURBSIDE PICKUP SIGN

3/18/2024 Issued

B24-000533 4/9/2024 Solar PV 2695 WOODBRIAR DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177341001 SOLAR PV: 12.24KW DC / 31 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: INSTALL NEW 225AMP 

SUB PANEL / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

3/18/2024 Issued

B24-000539 4/24/2024 Plumbing 9895 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 170130035 INSTALLATION OF A RAINSOFT WATER FILTRATION 

SYSTEM - RIGHT SIDE OF HOME BEHIND FENCE

3/18/2024 Issued

B24-000540 4/24/2024 Plumbing 8984 64TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163100016 INSTALLATION OF A RAINSOFT WATER FILTRATION 

SYSTEM - INSIDE GARAGE

3/18/2024 Issued

B24-000545 4/9/2024 Solar PV 5826 GRINNELL DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166181005 SOLOAR PV SYSTEM: 9.48kW/DC / 24 PANELS / 1 

INVERTER / (1) BATTERTY BACKUP / NO MPU

3/19/2024 Issued
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B24-000546 4/4/2024 Solar PV 7409 JOAN AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183043023 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 8.295kW/DC / 21 PANELS / 1 

INVERTER / SERVICE CHANGEOUT : UPGRADE FROM 60 

AMPS TO 225 AMPS / (2) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

3/19/2024 Issued

B24-000551 4/3/2024 Mechanical 7135 PERALTA PL, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185160007 HVAC CHANGEOUT: 3.5 TONS, 4 TON INDOOR COIL, 80K 

BTUS FAU / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS 

EXISTING IN SIDEYARD

3/20/2024 Issued

B24-000553 4/10/2024 Solar PV 4954 HORSE CHESTNUT ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160270008 SOLAR PV SYSTEM:12.00 kW/DC / 30 PANELS / 30 

MICRO-INVERTERS / DERATE MAIN BREAKER: FROM 

___AMPS TO 175AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

3/20/2024 Issued

B24-000556 4/25/2024 Solar PV 6465 MANN AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 157230008 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.0kW-DC / 10 PANELS / 10 

MICROINVERTER / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / NO MPU

3/20/2024 Issued

B24-000563 4/3/2024 Solar PV 3981 GORDON WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169022023 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 5.135kWDC/ 13 PANELS / 13 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1 ) BATTERY BACKUP / NO MPU

3/20/2024 Issued

B24-000565 4/1/2024 Solar PV 3469 SKYLANE DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177060034 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.0KWDC / 10 MODULES / 1 

INVERTER / 1 BATTERY BACKUP

3/20/2024 Issued

B24-000566 4/9/2024 Solar PV 6939 27TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 174110007 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 7.11kWDC / 18 PANELS / SERVICE 

CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 125AMPS TO 225AMPS / 

(1 ) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED

3/21/2024 Issued

B24-000568 4/1/2024 Solar PV 6575 BRYCE CANYON CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177412005 SOALR PV SYSTEM: 4.4KWDC / 11 MODULES/ 1 

INVERTER / 2 BATTERY BACKUP / NO MPU

3/21/2024 Issued

B24-000572 4/3/2024 Solar PV 2560 LOVELAND DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 175032001 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 10.8kW/DC 7.6kW/AC / 30 MODULES 

/ 1 INVERTER / (2) BATTERY BACKUP, SUB PANEL: 

INSTALL NEW 125 AMP SUB PANEL / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

3/21/2024 Issued

B24-000573 4/1/2024 Plumbing 6540 JEWEL ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183463001 INSTALL A NAIVE TANKLESS WATER HEATER IN THE 

SIDE OF THE GARAGE WITH 1'' GAS LINE

3/21/2024 Closed - Final

B24-000575 4/23/2024 Sign - Permanent 6988 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183101018 SIGN: MENU BOARDS ,DIRECTIONAL SIGNS, WAU SIGNS 3/21/2024 Issued

B24-000576 4/4/2024 Solar PV 5315 WENATCHEE WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181322002 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 5.925kW/DC 6kW/AC /15 MODULES / 

1 INVERTER, 1 BATTERY BACKUP / NO MPU

3/21/2024 Issued

B24-000577 4/3/2024 Solar PV 5990 42ND ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182261009 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.74kWDC / 12 PANELS / 12 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (2) BATTERY BACKUP / DERATE MSP FROM 

200/200AMP TO 150/225AMP

3/21/2024 Issued

B24-000579 4/9/2024 Solar PV 2850 AZTEC DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177292038 SOALR PV SYSTEM: 3.555kWDC / 9 PANELS / 9 

INVERTERS / METER SERVICE UPGRADE FROM 

100/125MP TO 125/225AMP / (2) BATTERY BACKUP / 

SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

3/21/2024 Issued

B24-000582 4/1/2024 Solar PV 4226 MILL CREEK ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181240040 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 6.89kWDC / 17 MODULES / 17 

MICROINVERTERS / 1 BATTERY BACKUP 200A HUB SUB-

PANEL / NO MPU

3/21/2024 Issued

B24-000587 4/1/2024 Solar PV 7499 COTTONTAIL CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183430028 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 13.6KW / 34 MODULES / 1 

INVERTER / (2) BATTERY BACKUP / NO MPU

3/22/2024 Closed - Final

B24-000589 4/18/2024 Solar PV 8425 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431011 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.455 KW DC - 11 PANELS - 11 

MICROINVERTERS - ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - PHASE 6 

-REF MASTER B23-001967

3/22/2024 Issued
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B24-000590 4/18/2024 Solar PV 8462 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163430026 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.455 KW DC - 11 PANELS - 11 

MICROINVERTERS - ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - PHASE 6 

-REF MASTER B23-001967

3/22/2024 Issued

B24-000591 4/18/2024 Solar PV 8472 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411027 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.455 KW DC - 11 PANELS - 11 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY 37714 TRACT - PHASE 6 -

REF MASTER B23-001967

3/22/2024 Issued

B24-000592 4/18/2024 Solar PV 8483 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412010 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.455 KW DC - 11 PANELS - 11 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY 37714 TRACT - PHASE 6 -

REF MASTER B23-001967

3/22/2024 Issued

B24-000593 4/22/2024 Solar PV 6350 ANABEL ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185231020 SOLAR PV: 7.125KW DC / 25 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP / NO MPU

3/22/2024 Issued

B24-000594 4/18/2024 Solar PV 8459 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412008 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.645 KW DC - 9 PANELS - 9 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY POINTE 37714 TRACT - 

PHASE 6 - REF MASTER B23-001931

3/22/2024 Issued

B24-000595 4/18/2024 Solar PV 8484 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411026 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.645 KW DC - 9 PANELS - 9 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY POINTE 37714 TRACT - 

PHASE 6 - REF MASTER B23-001931

3/22/2024 Issued

B24-000596 4/18/2024 Solar PV 8402 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163430028 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.05 KW DC - 10 PANELS - 10 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY POINTE 37714 TRACT - 

MODEL - REF MASTER B23-001931

3/22/2024 Issued

B24-000597 4/18/2024 Solar PV 8426 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163430027 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.05 KW DC - 10 PANELS - 10 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY POINTE 37714 TRACT - 

MODEL - REF MASTER B23-001931

3/22/2024 Issued

B24-000598 4/18/2024 Solar PV 8460 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411028 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.05 KW DC - 10 PANELS - 10 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY POINTE 37714 TRACT - 

MODEL - REF MASTER B23-001931

3/22/2024 Issued

B24-000599 4/18/2024 Solar PV 8461 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431012 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.05 KW DC - 10 PANELS - 10 

MICROINVERTERS - ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - MODEL - 

REF MASTER B23-001931

3/22/2024 Issued

B24-000600 4/19/2024 Solar PV 8471 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412009 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.05 KW DC - 10 PANELS - 10 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY POINTE 37714 TRACT - 

MODEL - REF MASTER B23-001931

3/22/2024 Issued

B24-000601 4/18/2024 Solar PV 8474 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163430025 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.05 KW DC - 10 PANELS - 10 

MICROINVERTERS - ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - MODEL - 

REF MASTER B23-001931

3/22/2024 Issued

B24-000602 4/18/2024 Solar PV 8395 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431010 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.05 KW DC - 10 PANELS - 10 

MICROINVERTERS - ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - MODEL - 

REF MASTER B23-001931

3/22/2024 Issued

B24-000604 4/18/2024 Solar PV 8496 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411025 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.05 KW DC - 10 PANELS - 10 

MICROINVERTERS - BAYBERRY POINTE 37714 TRACT - 

MODEL - REF MASTER B23-001931

3/22/2024 Issued

B24-000610 4/3/2024 Solar PV 3120 LAUREL DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177194005 SOLAR PV: 3.55KW DC / 9 PANELS / 9 MICRO 

INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 

100 AMPS TO 225AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

3/25/2024 Issued

B24-000612 4/9/2024 Solar PV 4105 ARMISTICE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181351025 SOLAR PV: 3.55KW DC / 9 PANELS / 9 MICRO INVERTER 

/ (1) BATTERY BACKUP

3/25/2024 Issued

B24-000613 4/9/2024 Solar PV 6362 CINNABAR DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177122011 SOLAR PV: __8.295_KW DC / _21_PANELS / _1__ 

INVERTER / (1) BATTERY BACKUP

3/25/2024 Issued
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B24-000617 4/3/2024 Solar PV 5214 RUTILE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167171018 SOLAR PV: 9.87KW DC / 25 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUPSUB PANEL: INSTALL NEW 125AMP 

SUB PANEL / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

3/25/2024 Issued

B24-000620 4/3/2024 Solar PV 10453 58TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 161162009 SOLAR PV: 3.95KW DC / 10 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

3/25/2024 Closed - Final

B24-000621 4/9/2024 Solar PV 5974 PALENCIA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166282013 SOLAR PV: __5.925_KW DC / _15_PANELS / _15__ 

INVERTER / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 

__100AMPS TO 225__AMPS / (2) BATTERY BACKUP / 

SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

3/25/2024 Issued

B24-000622 4/3/2024 Solar PV 5148 HOLSTEIN ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181331043 SOLAR PV: 8.29 KW DC / 21 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

3/25/2024 Issued

B24-000623 4/3/2024 Solar PV 6161 LAKAREN LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185422018 SOLAR PV: 5.53KW DC / 14 PANELS / 14 MICRO 

INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 

100 AMPS TO 225AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

3/25/2024 Issued

B24-000625 4/3/2024 Solar PV 5895 JANET ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182303003 SOLAR PV: 3.16KW DC / 8 PANELS / 8 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP

3/26/2024 Closed - Final

B24-000626 4/5/2024 Solar PV 5155 FELSPAR ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167250014 SOLAR PV: 5.20 KW DC / 13 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP

3/26/2024 Issued

B24-000628 4/23/2024 Electrical 5335 37TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 179252006 DUAL METER: 100AMPS TO 100AMPS FOR BOTH. 3/26/2024 Issued

B24-000630 4/9/2024 Solar PV 3682 PIONEER DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179121006 SOLAR PV: 5.4KW DC / 15 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

3/26/2024 Issued

B24-000631 4/16/2024 Re-Roof 5966 FELSPAR ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 165111006 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

3/26/2024 Closed - Final

B24-000634 4/9/2024 Solar PV 9445 HASTINGS BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 170090027 SOLAR PV:6.715 KW/ 17 PANELS / 1 INVERTER/ SERVICE 

CHANGE OUT: UPGRADE FROM 225 AMPS TO 225 AMPS/ 

(2) BATTERY BACK UP/ SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED

3/27/2024 Issued

B24-000635 4/5/2024 Solar PV 5597 AVOCET DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160411002 SOLAR PV / BATTERY BACKUP:11.60KW DC / 29PANELS / 

1 INVERTER / (2) BATTERY BACKUP

3/27/2024 Issued

B24-000636 4/5/2024 Re-Roof 6617 AVENIDA MARIPOSA, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182403008 RE-ROOF(PARTIAL) : REMOVE EXISTING TILES, INSTALL 

NEW PAPER AND RELAY EXISTING TILES

3/27/2024 Closed - Final

B24-000638 4/24/2024 Alteration 10891 JURUPA RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159221011 CELL SITE MODIFICATION: REMOVE EXISTING SPRINT 

CABINETS & ANTENNAS

3/27/2024 Issued

B24-000639 4/4/2024 Solar PV 6841 RIVERDALE PL, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163250006 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 13.035KW DC / 33PANELS / 

1INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRDAE FROM 

_100_AMPS TO _200_ AMPS / SURGE SUPRESSION 

DEVICE REQUIRED

3/27/2024 Issued

B24-000640 4/5/2024 Solar PV 11018 SKY COUNTRY DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160172027 SOLAR PV: __4.455_KW DC / _11_PANELS / __1_ 

INVERTER / (2) BATTERY BACKUP

3/27/2024 Issued

B24-000642 4/8/2024 Re-Roof 7989 HALBROOK TER, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166493009 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

3/28/2024 Issued

B24-000644 4/10/2024 Solar PV 11685 65TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 157121007 SOLAR PV: 4.62KW DC / 12 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

3/28/2024 Issued

B24-000646 4/23/2024 Solar PV 4151 OLDENBURG ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181351044 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 7.11kW/DC / 18 PANELS / 1 

INVERTER / (1) BACKUP BATTERY / NO MPU

3/28/2024 Issued
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B24-000647 4/25/2024 Solar PV 4345 GREYSTONE CIR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181271014 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 10.66kW DC / 26 PANELS / 26 

MICRO-INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRDAE 

FROM 125AMPS TO 200AMPS / (N) 200 AMPS SUB-PANEL 

/ (3) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED

3/28/2024 Issued

B24-000649 4/1/2024 Electrical 6617 AVENIDA MARIPOSA, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182403008 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 

_100__AMPS TO __200_AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME 

LOCATION AS EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED + Sub panel 200A

3/28/2024 Closed - Final

B24-000650 4/9/2024 Solar PV 10249 48TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159090010 SOLAR PV: 4.74kW DC / 12 PANELS / 12 INVERTERS / 

(1) BATTERY BACKUP / NO MPU

3/29/2024 Issued

B24-000651 4/22/2024 Solar PV 11030 63RD ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 157101005 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.2KW DC / 8 PANELS / 12 

INVERTERS / NO MPU

3/29/2024 Issued

B24-000652 4/25/2024 Solar PV 7526 MOUNTAIN SHADOW DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 

92509

185392017 SOLAR PV: 5.13KW DC / 13 PANELS / 13 INVERTERS / 

(1) BATTERY BACKUP / NEW SUB-PANEL 100/225A / 

SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

3/29/2024 Issued

B24-000654 4/9/2024 Solar PV 5009 TROTH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159191007 SOLAR PV: 2.765KW DC / 7 PANELS / 7 INVERTERS / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP / NO MPU

3/29/2024 Closed - Final

B24-000656 4/25/2024 Solar PV 5885 CAMPERO DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166272010 SOLAR PV: 7.11KW DC / 18 PANELS / 18 INVERTERS / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 100AMPS TO 

225AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION 

DEVICE REQUIRED

3/29/2024 Issued

B24-000657 4/4/2024 Solar PV 10525 48TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159070017 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.05KW DC / 10 PANELS / 10 

INVERTERS / NO MPU

3/29/2024 Issued

B24-000657-R.01 4/12/2024 Building Revision 10525 48TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159070017 REVISION 1: UPDATE TO SHOW CORRECT ADDRESS 

ADU SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.05KW DC / 10 PANELS / 10 

INVERTERS / NO MPU

4/11/2024 Issued

B24-000659 4/1/2024 Electrical 8178 GALENA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166040004 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS 

EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

4/1/2024 Issued

B24-000660 4/11/2024 Solar PV 5685 EVENINGSIDE LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166401013 SOLAR PV: 7.2KW DC / 18 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP

4/1/2024 Issued - Revisions

B24-000660-R.01 4/25/2024 Building Revision 5685 EVENINGSIDE LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166401013 REVISION 1: REMOVING SUB PANEL /SOLAR PV: 7.2KW 

DC / 18 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (2) BATTERY BACKUP

4/15/2024 Closed - Revisions 

Approved

B24-000662 4/1/2024 Re-Roof 10929 IBERIA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156181007 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

4/1/2024 Issued

B24-000665 4/18/2024 Solar PV 8473 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431013 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.05 KW DC / 10 PANELS / 10 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / ROCK ROSE 37714 TRACT - 

PHASE 6 -REF MASTER B23-001967

4/2/2024 Issued

B24-000666 4/9/2024 Solar PV 7580 CANDLE LIGHT DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185251027 SOLAR PV: _4.345__KW DC / 11_PANELS / 11 INVERTER 

/ SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 125AMPS TO 

225AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION 

DEVICE REQUIRED

4/2/2024 Issued

B24-000668 4/16/2024 Electrical 6482 BIG BEND WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177430027 EV CHARGER / GFCI OUTLET : EVCS: 58KW, 240VOLTS, 

60AMPS / (RESIDENTIAL)

4/2/2024 Issued
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B24-000670 4/2/2024 Mechanical 7762 WHITNEY DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183422016 HVAC CHANGEOUT: 5 TONS, 60K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN CLOSET AND 

BACKYARD

4/2/2024 Issued

B24-000672 4/2/2024 Re-Roof 7751 BIG ROCK DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183251026 RE-ROOF:RE-ROOF:OVERLAY WITH COOL ROOF 

SHINGLES CREATING 2 LAYERS

4/2/2024 Closed - Final

B24-000673 4/2/2024 Re-Roof 5428 CONCHA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160090071 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

4/2/2024 Closed - Final

B24-000676 4/2/2024 Patio 6411 TOURNAMENT DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 160171069 PATIO COVER: __192__SF ATTACHED WOOD CITY 

STANDARD PATIO COVER WITH (0) LIGHTS, (0)FANS 

AND (0) SWITCHES

4/2/2024 Issued

B24-000676 4/2/2024 Patio 6411 TOURNAMENT DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182063010 PATIO COVER: __192__SF ATTACHED WOOD CITY 

STANDARD PATIO COVER WITH (0) LIGHTS, (0)FANS 

AND (0) SWITCHES

4/2/2024 Issued

B24-000678 4/3/2024 Re-Roof 9282 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 170270023 COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF: PLACING A SECOND LAYER OF 

CRRC SHINGLES OVER EXISTING

4/3/2024 Issued

B24-000679 4/3/2024 Re-Roof 4728 PINNACLE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183365001 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING TILES, INSTALL NEW 

PAPER AND RELAY EXISTING TILES

4/3/2024 Closed - Final

B24-000681 4/4/2024 Fence Permit 4287 CAMPBELL ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 170250032 BLOCK WALL: 53 LF,3' HIGH FREE STANDING BLOCK 

WALL, AND (5) PILASTERS (PER CITY STANDARD) /(1) 

GATE 5'1"LF 6' HIGH WROUGHT IRON /(1) GATE 12LF 6' 

HIGH WROUGHT IRON

4/4/2024 Issued

B24-000682 4/15/2024 Solar PV 5747 MAPLEVIEW DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166630071 SOLAR PV: 3.96KW DC / 11 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP / NO MPU

4/4/2024 Issued

B24-000684 4/18/2024 Solar PV 3213 LAUREL DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177202018 SOLAR PV: 9.87KW DC / 25 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP / NO MPU

4/4/2024 Issued

B24-000688 4/23/2024 Solar PV 7564 CANYON TERRACE DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185381008 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 12.15KW DC / 30PANELS / 30 

INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRDAE FROM 

100 AMPS TO 225 AMPS / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED

4/6/2024 Issued

B24-000689 4/23/2024 Solar PV 6840 JURUPA RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183171006 SOLAR PV: 3.16KW DC / 8 PANELS / 8 MICRO INVERTER 

/ SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 100 AMPS TO 

225 AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION 

DEVICE REQUIRED

4/8/2024 Issued

B24-000690 4/8/2024 Electrical 3384 BEATRICE DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177184011 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS 

EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

4/8/2024 Issued

B24-000691 4/8/2024 Mechanical 2856 AVALON ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 178211019 FURNANCE CHANGEOUT: 60 K BTUS, INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISITING IN ATTIC / HVAC 

CHANGEOUT: 3 TONS, 36K BTUS / INSTALLED IN SAME 

LOCATION AS EXISTING IN BACK SIDE YARD

4/8/2024 Finaled

B24-000693 4/16/2024 Solar PV 6493 AVENUE JUAN DIAZ, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 186290018 REMOVE EXISTING SOLAR AND RELAY SOLAR AFTER 

ROOF

4/8/2024 Issued

B24-000694 4/12/2024 Solar PV 5948 BEACH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 162190009 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 2.02KW DC / 5 PANELS / 5 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU

4/8/2024 Issued

B24-000696 4/8/2024 Pool-Spa 6000 SHOVELLER CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160360019 POOL AND SPA WITH GAS AND ELECTRICAL / WATER 

SLIDE

4/8/2024 Issued

B24-000697 4/16/2024 Solar PV 3871 SCENIC DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 174350004 REMOVE EXISTING SOLAR AND RELAY SOLAR AFTER 

REROOF

4/9/2024 Issued
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B24-000699 4/9/2024 Re-Roof 8417 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171090031 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

4/9/2024 Issued

B24-000700 4/9/2024 Re-Roof 4808 DODD ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159132001 RE-ROOF(PARTIAL): HOUSE ONLY / REMOVE EXISTING 

SHINGLES AND REPLACE WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES 

*DUMP RECEIPTS REQUIRED*

4/9/2024 Closed - Final

B24-000706 4/12/2024 Mechanical 3037 TAMARACK WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156283001 REPLACE DUCTS : 8 SUPPLY DUCTS 1 RETURN DUCT 4/9/2024 Issued

B24-000707 4/10/2024 Plumbing 3037 TAMARACK WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156283001 WATER HEATER: 40 GALLONS / INSTALLED IN SAME 

LOCATION AS EXISTING IN GARAGE

4/9/2024 Issued

B24-000709 4/22/2024 Solar PV 4032 KENNETH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169050003 SOLAR PV: 10.53KW DC / 26 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP

4/10/2024 Issued

B24-000711 4/10/2024 Patio 9427 RANCHO JURUPA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 162321001 PATIO COVER: 578SF (ATTACHED) (ALUMINUM WOOD) 

PATIO COVER WITH (8#) LIGHTS, (2)FANS

4/10/2024 Issued

B24-000712 4/10/2024 Alteration 7793 WHITNEY DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183381009 BATHROOM REMODEL:REMOVE (E) TUB/ CHANGE VALVE 

FROM 1.5' TO 2'. INSTALL NEW ACRYLIC SHOWER PAN 

AND WATERPROOF WALLS

4/10/2024 Issued

B24-000713 4/10/2024 Electrical 5821 PALENCIA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166284014 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS 

EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

4/10/2024 Issued

B24-000714 4/10/2024 Fence Permit 3453 PALMWOOD DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179350018 RETAINING WALL: 126LF,4' HIGH RETAINING WALL, 

(PER CITY STANDARD)

4/10/2024 Finaled

B24-000730 4/12/2024 Alteration 5742 AUTUMNWOOD LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166630085 BATHROOM REMODEL: REPLACING TUB WITH SHOWER. 

NEW ACRLIC SHOWER PAN AND WATERPROOF SOLID 

WALLS

4/12/2024 Issued

B24-000733 4/16/2024 Plumbing 6845 PHEASANT RUN CIR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182441001 WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT: 40 GALLONS / INSTALLED 

IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN GARAGE

4/15/2024 Issued

B24-000734 4/16/2024 Plumbing 11808 AMETHYST CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 152380015 WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT: 50 GALLONS / INSTALLED 

IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN GARAGE

4/15/2024 Closed - Final

B24-000739 4/16/2024 Plumbing 11608 NIAGARA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160210061 WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT: 50 GALLONS / INSTALLED 

IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN GARAGE

4/15/2024 Finaled

B24-000740 4/19/2024 Mechanical 9935 52ND ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167080007 HVAC CHANGEOUT: 3 TONS, 36K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN ATTIC AND SIDE YARD

4/15/2024 Issued

B24-000741 4/19/2024 Mechanical 11648 RANGE VIEW RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160210087 HVAC CHANGEOUT: 3.5 TONS / INSTALLED IN SAME 

LOCATION AS EXISTING IN SIDE YARD

4/15/2024 Issued

B24-000742 4/19/2024 Mechanical 4932 PINNACLE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183373003 HVAC CHANGEOUT: 5 TONS INSTALLED IN SAME 

LOCATION AS EXISTING IN BACK YARD

4/15/2024 Issued

B24-000743 4/23/2024 Addition 3551 EVE CIR, #4 & 12, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156220001 CONVERT 2 BEDROOM UNIT INTO (2) 1 BEDROOM 

UNITS WITH A 466 SF ADDITION / UNITS #4 & #12 

MASTER PLAN UNDER PERMIT # B20-000158

4/16/2024 Issued

B24-000744 4/23/2024 Addition 3400 EMMA ST, #4 & 12, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 156220001 CONVERT 2 BEDROOM UNIT INTO (2) 1 BEDROOM 

UNITS WITH A 466 SF ADDITION / UNITS #4 & #12 

MASTER PLAN UNDER PERMIT # B20-000158

4/16/2024 Issued

B24-000745 4/23/2024 Addition 3360 EMMA ST, #4 & 12, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 156220001

152230003

CONVERT 2 BEDROOM UNIT INTO (2) 1 BEDROOM 

UNITS WITH A 466 SF ADDITION / UNITS #4 & #12 

MASTER PLAN UNDER PERMIT # B20-000158

4/16/2024 Issued
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B24-000746 4/23/2024 Addition 3340 EMMA ST, #4 & 12, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156220001

152230003

CONVERT 2 BEDROOM UNIT INTO (2) 1 BEDROOM 

UNITS WITH A 466 SF ADDITION / UNITS #4 & #12 

MASTER PLAN UNDER PERMIT # B20-000158

4/16/2024 Issued

B24-000747 4/23/2024 Addition 10411 S LYNN CIR, #4 & 12, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156220001 CONVERT 2 BEDROOM UNIT INTO (2) 1 BEDROOM 

UNITS WITH A 466 SF ADDITION / UNITS #4 & #12 

MASTER PLAN UNDER PERMIT # B20-000158

4/16/2024 Issued

B24-000748 4/23/2024 Addition 10448 N LYNN CIR, #4 & 12, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156220001

156230001

CONVERT 2 BEDROOM UNIT INTO (2) 1 BEDROOM 

UNITS WITH A 466 SF ADDITION / UNITS #4 & #12 

MASTER PLAN UNDER PERMIT # B20-000158

4/16/2024 Issued

B24-000749 4/23/2024 Addition 10455 N LYNN CIR, #4 & 12, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 156220001

156230001

CONVERT 2 BEDROOM UNIT INTO (2) 1 BEDROOM 

UNITS WITH A 466 SF ADDITION / UNITS #4 & #12 

MASTER PLAN UNDER PERMIT # B20-000158

4/16/2024 Issued

B24-000750 4/23/2024 Addition 10457 N LYNN CIR, #4 & 12, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156220001

156230001

CONVERT 2 BEDROOM UNIT INTO (2) 1 BEDROOM 

UNITS WITH A 466 SF ADDITION / UNITS #4 & #12 

MASTER PLAN UNDER PERMIT # B20-000158

4/16/2024 Issued

B24-000751 4/23/2024 Addition 10450 S LYNN CIR, #4 &12, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156220001

156230001

CONVERT 2 BEDROOM UNIT INTO (2) 1 BEDROOM 

UNITS WITH A 466 SF ADDITION / UNITS #4 & #12 

MASTER PLAN UNDER PERMIT # B20-000158

4/16/2024 Issued

B24-000752 4/23/2024 Addition 10481 N LYNN CIR, #4 & 12, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156220001

156230001

CONVERT 2 BEDROOM UNIT INTO (2) 1 BEDROOM 

UNITS WITH A 466 SF ADDITION / UNITS #4 & #12 

MASTER PLAN UNDER PERMIT # B20-000158

4/16/2024 Issued

B24-000753 4/16/2024 Re-Roof 10310 N LYNN CIR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156230003 RE-ROOF(PARTIAL): REMOVE 5600 SF OF EXISTING 

SHINGLES AND REPLACE WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES 

*DUMP RECEIPTSREQUIRED*

4/16/2024 Issued

B24-000754 4/16/2024 Re-Roof 3025 HOMER CIR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156281013 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

4/16/2024 Issued

B24-000757 4/16/2024 Patio 4673 SNAP DRAGON ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160311038 PATIO COVER: 458 SF (ATTACHED OR DETACHED) 

(ALUMINUM WOOD ) PATIO COVER WITH (8) LIGHTS, 

(2)FANS AND () SWITCHES

4/16/2024 Closed - Final

B24-000758 4/16/2024 Electrical 6201 COREY ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 163021037 METER PEDESTAL: INSTALL TWO METER PEDESTAL FOR 

IRRIGATION AND LIGHT POLE 240/120V (REFERENCE 

B24-000525)

4/16/2024 Closed - Final

B24-000761 4/17/2024 Electrical 7741 JAYHAWK DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183450017 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100AMPS 

TO 200AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS 

EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

4/16/2024 Issued

B24-000778 4/17/2024 Plumbing 5164 ETIWANDA AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159221006 COMMERCIAL DISHWASHER: NEW DISH MACHINE FOR 

RADEO CAFE

4/17/2024 Finaled

B24-000779 4/17/2024 Electrical 7877 WENDOVER DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163351014 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS 

EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

4/17/2024 Issued

B24-000781 4/19/2024 Mechanical 8177 STONE MIST CIR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166603007 HVAC CHANGEOUT: 3 TONS, 60K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN GARAGE

4/17/2024 Issued

B24-000782 4/19/2024 Mechanical 3269 FLORINE AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177361035 HVAC CHANGEOUT: 3 TONS, 60K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN CLOSET AND 

BACKYARD

4/17/2024 Issued
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B24-000784 4/18/2024 Electrical 11372 66 TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 157210017

157210019

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 100 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS 

EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

4/18/2024 Finaled

B24-000787 4/18/2024 Fence Permit 8300 63RD ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163220012 BLOCK WALL: 314 LF,3"HIGH WROUGHT IRON ATOP 

314LF, 3' HIGH BLOCK WALL AND (35) PILASTERS, (PER 

CITY STANDARD) / DEMOLITION OF UNPERMITTED 

ELECTRICAL CHAINLINK FENCE

4/18/2024 Issued

B24-000788 4/18/2024 Re-Roof 8300 63RD ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163220012 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

4/18/2024 Issued

B24-000791 4/24/2024 Mechanical 11404 CORTE ACALANES, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160331011 FURNANCE CHANGEOUT: 80K BTUS, INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISITING IN ATTIC

4/18/2024 Issued

B24-000792 4/30/2024 Re-Roof 7608 LAKESIDE DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183261019 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

4/18/2024 Issued

B24-000795 4/19/2024 Mechanical 4350 WRIGHT BROTHERS ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181391009 HVAC CHANGEOUT: 5 TONS, 80K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN BACKYARD / ATTIC.

4/19/2024 Issued

B24-000796 4/19/2024 Electrical 6158 TROTH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 161312005 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS 

EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

4/19/2024 Issued

B24-000797 4/19/2024 Electrical 8440 54TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166090023 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 200 

AMPS TO 225 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS 

EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

4/19/2024 Issued

B24-000798 4/19/2024 Plumbing 4851 MOUNT ABBOTT ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183377003 WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT: 65 GALLONS / CHANGING 

FROM GAS TO ELECTRIC / INSTALLED IN SAME 

LOCATION AS EXISTING IN GARAGE

4/19/2024 Issued

B24-000799 4/19/2024 Mechanical 4851 MOUNT ABBOTT ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183377003 HVAC CHANGEOUT: 3 TONS, 60K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN BACK YARD

4/19/2024 Issued

B24-000800 4/19/2024 Electrical 4851 MOUNT ABBOTT ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183377003 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS 

EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

4/19/2024 Issued

B24-000804 4/19/2024 Mechanical 2831 RAZOR WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 178272011 HVAC CHANGEOUT: 3 TONS, 60K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN SIDE YARD.

4/19/2024 Issued

B24-000805 4/19/2024 Pool-Spa 9290 53RD ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167290006 POOL AND SPA WITH GAS AND ELECTRICAL AND GAS 

LINE FOR FIRE PIT / GRATTO / SLIDE

4/19/2024 Issued

B24-000807 4/22/2024 Electrical 10829 54TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159301011 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 125 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS 

EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

4/22/2024 Issued

B24-000812 4/22/2024 Re-Roof 6350 ANABEL ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185231020 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

4/22/2024 Finaled
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B24-000813 4/24/2024 Mechanical 8249 SADDLE CREEK DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166321012 HVAC CHANGEOUT: 4TONS, 70K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN SIDE YARD AND 

GARAGE / 8 SUPPY DUCTS INSTALLED IN SAME 

LOCATION AS EXISTING IN ATTIC

4/22/2024 Issued

B24-000814 4/24/2024 Mechanical 4250 GANDALE LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181240056 HVAC CHANGEOUT: 3 TONS, 70 K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN GARAGE

4/22/2024 Issued

B24-000817 4/24/2024 Demolition 6550 LIMONITE AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 186160021 DEMO EXISITING TWO STRUCTURES 4/22/2024 Issued

B24-000818 4/22/2024 Re-Roof 6868 JURUPA RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183171014 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

4/22/2024 Issued

B24-000821 4/23/2024 Re-Roof 9422 JURUPA RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167222002 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

4/23/2024 Issued

B24-000823 4/25/2024 Plumbing 6005 RODEO DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177181004 WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT: 40 GALLONS / INSTALLED 

IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN KITCHEN

4/23/2024 Issued

B24-000825 4/25/2024 Plumbing 5811 DE LA VISTA, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182321007 WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT: 50 GALLONS / INSTALLED 

IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN SIDE YARD

4/23/2024 Issued

B24-000826 4/25/2024 Mechanical 5579 TILTON AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181082053 FURNANCE CHANGEOUT: 35K BTUS, INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISITING IN HALLWAY

4/23/2024 Issued

B24-000827 4/23/2024 Pool-Spa 8336 YEARLING WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166413006 POOL AND SPA WITH GAS AND ELECTRICAL 4/23/2024 Issued

B24-000829 4/23/2024 Fence Permit 10563 48TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159070020 BLOCK WALL: 116 LF, 6' HIGH FREE STANDING BLOCK 

WALL, (PER CITY STANDARD OR ENGINEERED)

4/23/2024 Issued

B24-000836 4/24/2024 Re-Roof 4125 STANTON ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 170211017 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

4/24/2024 Issued

B24-000838 4/24/2024 Mechanical 7871 LADOGA PL, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183413009 HVAC CHANGEOUT: 5 TONS, 80K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN SIDE YARD.

4/24/2024 Issued

B24-000840 4/24/2024 Patio 6346 BIG BEND WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177440039 PATIO COVER: 490SF (ATTACHED) (ALUMINUM WOOD) 

PATIO COVER WITH (6) LIGHTS, (2)FANS, (2) OUTLETS

4/24/2024 Issued

B24-000841 4/24/2024 Plumbing 6216 AVENUE JUAN DIAZ, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185222022 RE-PIPE: 100 LF COLD, 100 LF HOT. 4/24/2024 Issued

B24-000842 4/24/2024 Pool-Spa 4739 RIDGE POINT WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183510003 POOL AND SPA WITH GAS AND ELECTRICAL AND GAS 

LINE FOR FIRE PIT/ RETAINING WALLS AND FIRE PIT/ 

SEE PLANS FOR CLEAR SCOPE OF WORK

4/24/2024 Issued

B24-000843 4/25/2024 Re-Roof 11704 BARWOOD DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160090060 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

4/25/2024 Issued

B24-000845 4/25/2024 Re-Roof 3945 CAMPBELL ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 170080019 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES TO 1278.44 SF MAIN 

HOUSE AND 657.75 SF DETACHED GARAGE *DUMP 

RECEIPTS REQUIRED*

4/25/2024 Issued
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B24-000846 4/25/2024 Re-Roof 3237 TAMARACK WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156241009 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

4/25/2024 Issued

B24-000847 4/26/2024 Mechanical 7871 LADOGA PL, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183413009 HVAC CHANGEOUT: 5 TONS, 80K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN CONDENSER SIDE 

YARD/ FURNANCE GARAGE/ COIL INSIDE HOUSE ALL 

LIIKE FOR LIKE

4/25/2024 Issued

B24-000850 4/25/2024 Fence Permit 7085 ALMANDINE WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 174420012 RETAINING WALL: 110LF, 6' HIGH RETAINING WALL, 

(PER CITY STANDARD) //SEE SITE PLAN FOR VARIANCE 

IN SIZES

4/25/2024 Issued

B24-000851 4/25/2024 Patio 3089 DENALI DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177421001 PATIO COVER: 434 SF (ATTACHED OR DETACHED) 

(ALUMINUM WOOD OR CITY STANDARD OR 

ENGINEERED) PATIO COVER WITH (6) LIGHTS, (2)FANS 

AND (1) SWITCHES

4/25/2024 Issued

B24-000852 4/25/2024 Mechanical 5220 QUAPAW WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181323016 HVAC CHANGEOUT: 4TONS, 90K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN SIDE YARD AND 

GARAGE.

4/25/2024 Issued

B24-000854 4/30/2024 Mechanical 5204 WESTERFIELD ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181361003 HVAC CHANGEOUT: 4 TONS, 60 K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN CONDENSER LOCATED 

IN BACKYARD, COIL INDOORS, FURNANCE IN ATTIC

4/26/2024 Issued

B24-000857 4/26/2024 Mechanical 4734 CAMINO DE MADERA, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160330009 HVAC CHANGEOUT: 4 TONS, 80K BTUS / INSTALLED 

WITH COIL IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING.

4/26/2024 Issued

B24-000859 4/26/2024 Re-Roof 8538 56TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166150042 RE-ROOF: ADDING SECOND LAYER OF SHINGLES TO 

MAIN HOUSE AND ATTACHED GARAGE *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

4/26/2024 Issued

B24-000866 4/30/2024 Plumbing 6759 MORGANITE CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 152612013 WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT: 50 GALLONS / INSTALLED 

IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN GARAGE

4/27/2024 Issued

B24-000873 4/29/2024 Electrical 4236 FORMOSA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183044002 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: 225 AMP TO 225 AMP/ 

UPDATING ALL RECEPTACLE OUTLETS TO CURRENT 

CODE

4/29/2024 Closed - Final

B24-000881 4/29/2024 Re-Roof 9660 52ND ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167200006 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED* BOTH HOUSE AND DETACHED GARAGE

4/29/2024 Issued

B24-000885 4/30/2024 Plumbing 7577 FRAZER DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183261005 PLUMBING: REPLACE 50' OF 3/4" PVC W/PEX FROM 

METER TO HOUSE. TRENCHING WILL BE MINIMUM 18".

4/30/2024 Issued

B24-000886 4/30/2024 Electrical 10939 LIMONITE AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 161300008 METER PEDESTAL: INSTALL A 200A METER PEDESTAL 4/30/2024 Issued

B24-000888 4/30/2024 Plumbing 4781 MILLBROOK AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167342004 WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT: NEW TANKLESS WATER 

HEATER INSTALL 1/2 INCH GAS LINE TO METER

4/30/2024 Issued

B24-000889 4/30/2024 Fence Permit 7979 OLIVIA WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166050027 BLOCK WALL: 180 LF, 6' HIGH FREE STANDING BLOCK 

WALL(CITY STANDARD) / 30 LF, 3.5' HIGH FREE 

STANDING BLOCK WALL(CITY STANDARD) / 8 LF, 6' 

HIGHT WROUGHT IRON ROLL GATE / (2) PILASTERS 

(CITY STANDARD)

4/30/2024 Issued
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